
Game Stats - 6/25/16 Lazio at Toscana 

# Name G PA AB R H B 1B 2B 3B HR RC RBI BB Kc Ks SO HBP SB CS SCB SF SAC RPA OBP SLG OPS AVG GDP

14 Alimonti Valerio 1 4 3 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0,6 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,250 0,500 0,333 0,833 0,333 0

12 Alessandro Barbona 1 4 3 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 3,2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,500 0,750 1,333 2,083 0,667 0

10 Federico Ricci 1 3 2 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1,9 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0,333 0,667 1,000 1,667 0,500 0

94 Andrea Di Siero 1 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0

2 Luca Tedesco 1 3 3 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0,3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,333 0,333 0,333 0,667 0,333 0

6 Samuele Bruno 1 3 3 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0,3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,667 0,333 0,333 0,667 0,333 0

78 Alessio Gioacchini 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,500 0,500 0,000 0,500 0,000 0

15 Francesco Lo Rillo 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0

67 Matteo Colalucci 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 1,000 0,000 1,000 0,000 0

4 Filippo Venditti 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1,0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,000 1,000 1,000 2,000 1,000 0

77 Enrico Cardarelli 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0

33 Luigi Fagnani 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0

11 Michelangelo Bertollini 1 2 1 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 1,3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,000 1,000 1,000 2,000 1,000 0

TOTALS 1 29 23 7 8 0 6 1 1 0 6,3 4 6 0 2 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0,379 0,483 0,478 0,961 0,348 0

Game Stats - 6/25/16 Lazio at Toscana 

# Name G SEQ IP BF Ball Str B/S PIT R RA ER ERA O K H BB K/BB K/GI BB/GI H/GI HB WP WHIP OBP BAA GO AO FPS FPB FPS% Kc Ks

67 Matteo Colalucci 1 1 1,00 6 8 9 0,89 17 2 2,00 2 12,00 3 0 3 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 18,00 0 1 3,000 0,500 0,600 1 2 2 4 0,333 0 0

94 Andrea Di Siero 1 2 3,67 15 19 43 0,44 62 0 0,00 0 0,00 11 7 3 1 7,00 11,45 1,64 4,91 0 0 1,091 0,267 0,214 4 0 10 5 0,667 1 6

33 Luigi Fagnani 1 3 0,33 1 1 3 0,33 4 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 1 0 0 0,00 18,00 0,00 0,00 0 0 0,000 0,000 0,000 0 0 1 0 1,000 0 1

TOTALS 1 6 5,00 22 28 55 0,51 83 2 0,40 2 2,40 15 8 6 1 8,00 9,60 1,20 7,20 0 1 1,400 0,318 0,300 5 2 13 9 0,591 1 7

Game Stats - 6/25/16 Lazio at Toscana 

# Name G Et Ef ERR PO A SBA CS DP TP PB PKF PK OP FP IP AP PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7 PO8 PO9

14 Alimonti Valerio 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 1,000 5,00 5 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

12 Alessandro Barbona 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0,000 5,00 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 Federico Ricci 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 1,000 5,00 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

94 Andrea Di Siero 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 1,000 4,67 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 Luca Tedesco 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 1,000 5,00 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

6 Samuele Bruno 1 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 12 1,000 4,00 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

78 Alessio Gioacchini 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0,000 4,00 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 Francesco Lo Rillo 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0,000 4,00 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

67 Matteo Colalucci 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1,000 1,00 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 Filippo Venditti 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0,000 1,00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

77 Enrico Cardarelli 1 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 1,000 2,00 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 Luigi Fagnani 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0,000 0,33 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Michelangelo Bertollini 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 1,000 4,00 4 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

TOTALS 1 0 0 0 15 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 135 1,000 45,00 46 1 8 4 1 0 0 0 1 0

Game Stats - 6/25/16 Lazio at Toscana 

# Name G PA AB R H B 1B 2B 3B HR RC RBI BB Kc Ks SO HBP SB CS SCB SF SAC RPA OBP SLG OPS AVG GDP

77 Davide Donati 1 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0

41 Fabio Fucci 1 3 3 1 2 0 1 0 1 0 2,7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,333 0,667 1,333 2,000 0,667 0

11 Sweed Maor Pasquini 1 3 3 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0,7 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,667 0,333 0,667 1,000 0,333 0

10 Filippo Guidelli 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0,500 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0

29 Niccolo' Funzione 1 2 2 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 2,0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 1,000 1,000 2,000 1,000 0

4 Alessandro Persico 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0

1 Ruggero Spagnoli 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0



76 Luigi Aprili 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0

12 Francesco Cappuccini 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0

14 Edoardo Pantalei 1 2 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1,3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 1,000 1,000 2,000 1,000 0

17 Lorenzo Becchi 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0

TOTALS 1 22 20 2 6 0 4 1 1 0 3,1 2 1 1 7 8 0 0 0 0 1 1 0,182 0,318 0,450 0,768 0,300 0

Game Stats - 6/25/16 Lazio at Toscana 

# Name G SEQ IP BF Ball Str B/S PIT R RA ER ERA O K H BB K/BB K/GI BB/GI H/GI HB WP WHIP OBP BAA GO AO FPS FPB FPS% Kc Ks

12 Francesco Cappuccini 1 1 1,33 10 24 26 0,92 50 2 1,50 2 9,00 4 1 3 3 0,33 4,50 13,50 13,50 0 0 4,500 0,600 0,429 1 2 5 5 0,500 0 1

14 Edoardo Pantalei 1 2 3,00 17 31 32 0,97 63 5 1,67 2 4,00 9 1 4 3 0,33 2,00 6,00 8,00 0 1 2,333 0,412 0,286 1 7 9 8 0,529 0 1

6 Gabriele Mazzarri 1 3 0,00 2 2 3 0,67 5 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0 1 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0 0 0,000 0,500 0,500 0 0 1 1 0,500 0 0

TOTALS 1 6 4,33 29 57 61 0,93 118 7 1,62 4 5,54 13 2 8 6 0,33 2,77 8,31 11,08 0 1 3,231 0,483 0,348 2 9 15 14 0,517 0 2

Game Stats - 6/25/16 Lazio at Toscana 

# Name G Et Ef ERR PO A SBA CS DP TP PB PKF PK OP FP IP AP PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7 PO8 PO9

77 Davide Donati 1 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 1,000 5,00 6 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0

41 Fabio Fucci 1 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0,667 5,00 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

11 Sweed Maor Pasquini 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0,000 5,00 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 Filippo Guidelli 1 0 1 1 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0,750 5,00 6 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 Niccolo' Funzione 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 1,000 5,00 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

4 Alessandro Persico 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0,000 5,00 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 Ruggero Spagnoli 1 1 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0,750 5,00 6 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

76 Luigi Aprili 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 1,000 4,33 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Francesco Cappuccini 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0,000 1,33 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 Edoardo Pantalei 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0,000 3,67 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 Gabriele Mazzarri 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0,000 0,67 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TOTALS 1 2 1 3 14 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 135 0,857 45,00 56 0 3 2 4 0 1 2 0 2


